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Week 9

Mon Nov 4 8:01pm ET

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 8 1 0 0.889 3-1 1135.00 829.50 1135.00

Go Luck Yourself 6 2 0 0.750 4-1 798.00 738.00 861.50

Irrational Integers 5 3 0 0.625 2-3 789.50 763.50 881.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 0 8 0 0.000 0-4 426.50 963.50 484.00

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Hookem' Horns 6 2 0 0.750 4-1 865.50 718.00 952.00

Commodores 6 3 0 0.667 3-1 1030.50 875.00 1030.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 4 5 0 0.444 2-3 949.50 937.50 949.50

Agent of Chaos 0 9 0 0.000 0-4 644.00 949.50 644.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 6 2 0 0.750 3-0 902.50 714.50 1016.50

Nazgul 4 4 0 0.500 1-3 858.00 854.00 950.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 3 5 0 0.375 2-1 799.00 829.00 918.50

The New Glarious Bastards 3 5 0 0.375 1-3 728.00 784.50 796.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Too Much 2 6 3 0 0.667 4-1 937.50 743.50 937.50

White Lightning 5 3 0 0.625 2-1 798.50 740.50 924.00

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 694.50 751.50 743.00

OhNardz 2 7 0 0.222 0-3 648.50 813.00 648.50

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 1135.00

Commodores 1030.50

The Sith 1016.50

Hookem' Horns 952.00

Nazgul 950.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 949.50

Too Much 2 937.50

White Lightning 924.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 918.50

Irrational Integers 881.00

Go Luck Yourself 861.50

The New Glarious Bastards 796.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 743.00

OhNardz 648.50

Agent of Chaos 644.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 484.00
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